
Blue
White
Black
Red

Blue
White
Black
Red

Blue
White
Yellow
Red

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

FP
FP
GK
GK

Socks ソックスShorts ショーツShirt シャツUniform ユニフォーム

水戸市立緑岡中学校GOGAMI Yasutaka五上 靖隆Head Coach監督

所属 Affiliation名前 Name役職 Position

水戸ホーリーホック
FOURWINDS FC
トラウムSV
水戸ホーリーホック
FC古河
水戸ホーリーホック
アイデンティみらい
カシマアカデミーFC
FC古河
アイデンティみらい
トラウムSV
JFC Wellen
水戸ホーリーホック
アイデンティみらい
アイデンティみらい
FC古河

OTSU Haku
TAJIRI Masami
MIYAZAKI Shogo
HARA Tatsunosuke
SATO Kakeru
TSUKAMOTO Naotaro
HODOTSUKA Shunta
ONUKI Tsubasa
SAKAIRI Ryusho
KANO Ota
OE Yuha
IWASAKI Ryusei
OSAWA Unon
CHIBA Daishi
YOSHIDA Kota
NAGASAWA Kosei

大津 珀
田尻 優海
宮崎 将吾
原 達之介
佐藤 颯柊
塚本 直大朗
程塚 駿太
大貫 翼
坂入 龍昇
加野 旺大
大江 優羽
岩崎 瀧星
大沢 羽穏
千葉 大獅
吉田 虹太
長澤 航生

GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
FW
MF
FW
FW
MF
MF
MF
GK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
18

Team
所属チーム／所属中学校

Name
名前

Position
ポジション

No.
番号

This team is made up of members chosen from around 230 Ibaraki Prefecture club teams 

and junior high schools such as Mito HollyHock (J2 League). It said, “We want use soccer 

to have cross-cultural understanding on and off the field, and learn strengths from all the 

great teams and players. United in our ‘everyone on offense, everyone on defense’ mentali-

ty, we will all – staff included – fight until the very end.”

J2リーグの水戸ホーリーホックなど、茨城県内のクラブチームや中
学校、約230チームの中から選抜されたメンバーで構成されてい
る。「ピッチ外も含め、サッカーを通して国を越えた相互理解をし、さ
まざまな強豪チームや素晴らしい選手の優れたところを学びたいと
思っています。“全員攻撃”“全員守備”を念頭に選手、スタッフ一丸
となって、最後まで粘り強く戦います」

茨城県トレセン選抜 IBARAKI TRAINING CENTER SELECTED TEAM

※2019年4月22日現在／As of April 22nd, 2019


